
MB ChB Semester Dates 2019/20

Year 1
Mon 12-Aug-2019 Fri 16-Aug-2019 NB PBL week runs Mon 12-Aug-2019 Fri 16-Aug-2019

Mon 19-Aug-2019 Fri 23-Aug-2019 Tuesday - Monday Please note: placement order may vary within each of Semesters 1 and 2 Mon 19-Aug-2019 Fri 23-Aug-2019

Tue 27-Aug-2019 Fri 30-Aug-2019 Tue 27-Aug-2019 Fri 30-Aug-2019
Mon 02-Sep-2019 Fri 06-Sep-2019 Mon 02-Sep-2019 Fri 06-Sep-2019

Mon 09-Sep-2019 Fri 13-Sep-2019 Mon 09-Sep-2019 Fri 13-Sep-2019

Mon 16-Sep-2019 Fri 20-Sep-2019 Essential Mon 16-Sep-2019 Fri 20-Sep-2019

Mon 23-Sep-2019 Fri 27-Sep-2019 Skills Mon 23-Sep-2019 Fri 27-Sep-2019

Mon 30-Sep-2019 Fri 04-Oct-2019 Mon 30-Sep-2019 Fri 04-Oct-2019

Mon 07-Oct-2019 Fri 11-Oct-2019 Mon 07-Oct-2019 Fri 11-Oct-2019

Mon 14-Oct-2019 Fri 18-Oct-2019 Mon 14-Oct-2019 Fri 18-Oct-2019

Mon 21-Oct-2019 Fri 25-Oct-2019 Mon 21-Oct-2019 Fri 25-Oct-2019

Mon 28-Oct-2019 Fri 01-Nov-2019 Mon 28-Oct-2019 Fri 01-Nov-2019

Mon 04-Nov-2019 Fri 08-Nov-2019 Mon 04-Nov-2019 Fri 08-Nov-2019

Mon 11-Nov-2019 Fri 15-Nov-2019 Mon 11-Nov-2019 Fri 15-Nov-2019

Mon 18-Nov-2019 Fri 22-Nov-2019 Mon 18-Nov-2019 Fri 22-Nov-2019
Mon 25-Nov-2019 Fri 29-Nov-2019 Mon 25-Nov-2019 Fri 29-Nov-2019

Mon 02-Dec-2019 Fri 06-Dec-2019 Mon 02-Dec-2019 Fri 06-Dec-2019

Mon 09-Dec-2019 Fri 13-Dec-2019 Revision Mon 09-Dec-2019 Fri 13-Dec-2019

Mon 16-Dec-2019 Fri 20-Dec-2019 Mon 16-Dec-2019 Fri 20-Dec-2019

Mon 23-Dec-2019 Fri 27-Dec-2019 Mon 23-Dec-2019 Fri 27-Dec-2019

Mon 30-Dec-2019 Fri 03-Jan-2020 Mon 30-Dec-2019 Fri 03-Jan-2020

Mon 06-Jan-2020 Fri 10-Jan-2020 Block 3 (cont) Mon 06-Jan-2020 Fri 10-Jan-2020

Mon 13-Jan-2020 Fri 17-Jan-2020 Progress Test/ Progress Test/ Progress Test Block 5 Progress Test Mon 13-Jan-2020 Fri 17-Jan-2020

Mon 20-Jan-2020 Fri 24-Jan-2020 Exams Exams Mon 20-Jan-2020 Fri 24-Jan-2020

Mon 27-Jan-2020 Fri 31-Jan-2020 Mon 27-Jan-2020 Fri 31-Jan-2020

Mon 03-Feb-2020 Fri 07-Feb-2020 Mon 03-Feb-2020 Fri 07-Feb-2020

Mon 10-Feb-2020 Fri 14-Feb-2020 Mon 10-Feb-2020 Fri 14-Feb-2020

Mon 17-Feb-2020 Fri 21-Feb-2020 Mon 17-Feb-2020 Fri 21-Feb-2020

Mon 24-Feb-2020 Fri 28-Feb-2020 Mon 24-Feb-2020 Fri 28-Feb-2020

Mon 02-Mar-2020 Fri 06-Mar-2020 Mon 02-Mar-2020 Fri 06-Mar-2020

Mon 09-Mar-2020 Fri 13-Mar-2020 Mon 09-Mar-2020 Fri 13-Mar-2020

Mon 16-Mar-2020 Fri 20-Mar-2020 Mon 16-Mar-2020 Fri 20-Mar-2020
Mon 23-Mar-2020 Fri 27-Mar-2020 Mon 23-Mar-2020 Fri 27-Mar-2020

Mon 30-Mar-2020 Fri 03-Apr-2020 Mon 30-Mar-2020 Fri 03-Apr-2020

Mon 06-Apr-2020 Thu 9-Apr-2020 Mon 06-Apr-2020 Thu 9-Apr-2020

Tue 14-Apr-2020 Fri 17-Apr-2020 Tue 14-Apr-2020 Fri 17-Apr-2020

Mon 20-Apr-2020 Fri 24-Apr-2020 Mon 20-Apr-2020 Fri 24-Apr-2020

Mon 27-Apr-2020 Fri 01-May-2020 CRF (continued) (APEP) Mon 27-Apr-2020 Fri 01-May-2020

Mon 04-May 2020 Thu 07-May-2020 Revision Mon 04-May 2020 Thu 07-May-2020

Mon 11-May-2020 Fri 15-May-2020 Progress Test/ Progress Test/ Progress Test Progress Test Mon 11-May-2020 Fri 15-May-2020

Mon 18-May-2020 Fri 22-May-2020 Exams Exams QE PEP Mon 18-May-2020 Fri 22-May-2020

Tue 26-May-2020 Fri 29-May-2020 Tue 26-May-2020 Fri 29-May-2020

Mon 01-Jun-2020 Fri 05-Jun-2020 Mon 01-Jun-2020 Fri 05-Jun-2020

Mon 08-Jun-2020 Fri 12-Jun-2020 APEP Presentations Mon 08-Jun-2020 Fri 12-Jun-2020

Mon 15-Jun-2020 Fri 19-Jun-2020 Student Selected Mon 15-Jun-2020 Fri 19-Jun-2020

Mon 22-Jun-2020 Fri 26-Jun-2020 Clinical Placement Mon 22-Jun-2020 Fri 26-Jun-2020

Mon 29-Jun-2020 Fri 03-Jul-2020 (SSCP) Mon 29-Jun-2020 Fri 03-Jul-2020

Mon 06-Jul-2020 Fri 10-Jul-2020 Resits Mon 06-Jul-2020 Fri 10-Jul-2020

Mon 13-Jul-2020 Fri 17-Jul-2020 Resits Mon 13-Jul-2020 Fri 17-Jul-2020
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*Year 3 Induction activities:
Thu 5 Sep: Direct Entry Students Induction
Fri 6 Sep: All Year 3 Students :Central Induction
Mon 9 - Fri 13 Sep:  Induction week at Hospital
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